TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
CONCRETE SCREW ANCHOR
ZINC, GALVANIZED & STAINLESS STEEL
Doc: ConcreteScrewAnchorTDS  |  Version Date: 03/04/20  |  Page 1 of 10
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 800 577 3171
AVAILABILITY
	§ Zinc Clear Carbon Steel
	§ Hot Dip Galvanized Carbon Steel

Doc: ConcreteScrewAnchorTDS  |  Version Date: 03/04/20  |  Page 7 of 10
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 800 577 3171
ORDERING INFORMATION ZINC PLATED
*Drill Diameter
4”
4”
4”
A4
Zinc Plated (Clear)
4”
4”
4”
A4
Galvanized
PART #
ANCHOR* x
LENGTH (in)
MIN.
EMBEDMENT(in)
MAX. FIXTURE
THICKNESS (in)
CLEARANCE HOLE Ø (in) WRENCH SIZE (in)
1SAHZ14134 1/4 x 1-3/4 1 3/4 3/8 7/16
1SAHZ14214 1/4 x 2-1/4 1 1-1/4 3/8 7/16
1SAHZ38212 3/8 x 2-1/2 1-1/2 1 1/2 9/16
1SAHZ38300 3/8 x 3 1-1/2 1-3/8 1/2 9/16
1SAHZ38400 3/8 x 4 1-1/2 2-3/8 1/2 9/16
1SAHZ12300 1/2 x 3 2 1 5/8 3/4
1SAHZ12400 1/2 x 4 2 2 5/8 3/4
1SAHZ12500 1/2 x 5 2 3 5/8 3/4
1SAHZ12600 1/2 x 6 2 4 5/8 3/4
1SAHZ58400 5/8 x 4 2-1/2 1-1/2 3/4 15/16
1SAHZ58600 5/8 x 6 2-1/2 3-1/2 3/4 15/16
CONCRETE SCREW-ANCHOR - HEX FLANGE HEAD
ORDERING INFORMATION GALVANIZED
PART #
ANCHOR* x
LENGTH (in)
MIN.
EMBEDMENT(in)
MAX. FIXTURE
THICKNESS (in)
CLEARANCE HOLE Ø (in) WRENCH SIZE (in)
1SAHG14134 1/4 x 1-3/4 1 3/4 3/8 7/16
1SAHG14214 1/4 x 2-1/4 1 1-1/4 3/8 7/16
1SAHG38212 3/8 x 2-1/2 1-1/2 1 1/2 9/16
1SAHG38300 3/8 x 3 1-1/2 1-3/8 1/2 9/16
1SAHG38400 3/8 x 4 1-1/2 2-3/8 1/2 9/16
1SAHG12300 1/2 x 3 2 1 5/8 3/4
1SAHG12400 1/2 x 4 2 2 5/8 3/4
1SAHG12500 1/2 x 5 2 3 5/8 3/4
1SAHG12600 1/2 x 6 2 4 5/8 3/4
1SAHG58400 5/8 x 4 2-1/2 1-1/2 3/4 15/16
1SAHG58600 5/8 x 6 2-1/2 3-1/2 3/4 15/16
*Drill Diameter
CONCRETE SCREW-ANCHOR - HEX FLANGE HEAD
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
CONCRETE SCREW ANCHOR
ZINC, GALVANIZED & STAINLESS STEEL
Doc: ConcreteScrewAnchorTDS  |  Version Date: 03/04/20  |  Page 8 of 10
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 800 577 3171
ORDERING INFORMATION STAINLESS STEEL - 316
*Drill Diameter
HEX FLANGE HEAD, BUTTON TORX HEAD AND FLAT TORX HEAD
STAINLESS PART # SIZE MM (IN) HEAD TYPE ANSI DRILL SIZE
MAX. FIXTURE
THICKNESS (in)
CLEARANCE
HOLE Ø (mm)
WRENCH SIZE
(mm)
1SAHS06060 M6 x 60mm (1/4 x 2-1/4) Hex Head 6mm 5/8 8.5 10
1SAHS06080 M6 x 80mm (1/4 x 3) Hex Head 6mm 1-3/8 8.5 10
1SAHS08075 M8 x 75mm (5/16 x 3) Hex Head 8mm 7/8 10 13
1SAHS08100 M8 x 100mm (5/16 x 4) Hex Head 8mm 1-3/4 10 13
1SAHS10085 M10 x 85mm (3/8 x 3-1/4) Hex Head 10mm 5/8 13 17
1SAHS10120 M10 x 120mm (3/8 x 4-3/4) Hex Head 10mm 2 13 17
1SAHS12150 M12 x 150mm (1/2 x 6) Hex Head 12mm 2-3/4 15 19
1SABS06060 M6 x 60mm (1/4 x 2-1/4) Button Torx Head 6mm 5/8 8.5 10
1SABS06080 M6 x 80mm (1/4 x 3) Button Torx Head 6mm 1-3/8 8.5 10
1SABS08075 M8 x 75mm (5/16 x 3) Button Torx Head 8mm 7/8 10 13
1SABS08100 M8 x 100mm (5/16 x 4) Button Torx Head 8mm 1-3/4 10 13